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Deuce Stevens MG 15.30 16.52 19.87 18.24 21.06 90.991 1

Doc Molar WRA 23.78 18.67 20.36 19.23 26.94 108.982 1

Straight Arrow Hombre WRA 26.90 17.28 21.09 21.80 22.56 109.633 2

Lightning Wayne SL 20.10 20.53 23.28 21.88 26.74 112.534 1

Nunica Kid 49 19.37 19.08 27.33 24.84 23.59 114.215 1

Ketchem Quick WRA 22.90 22.80 24.82 21.90 24.96 117.386 3

Card Shark Charlie 49 16.62 23.43 23.50 20.83 33.43 117.817 2

Slo Mo S 17.68 21.15 21.38 31.11 30.74 122.068 1

Doc Noper S 37.54 21.14 21.05 23.13 23.63 126.499 2

Hoot Hamilton ES 21.33 24.92 31.06 23.85 41.53 142.6910 1

Boss Outlaw D 22.18 42.80 24.00 24.36 29.99 143.3311 1

Drover Dan SD 28.46 23.36 30.24 33.78 31.94 147.7812 1

Korupt Karl SD 23.95 27.01 29.30 32.88 35.51 148.6513 2

Badshot SL 24.50 33.40 30.95 31.94 33.80 154.5914 2

Wild Walt FCGF 26.30 28.83 28.59 33.73 42.81 160.2615 1

Short Term Emory COW 21.93 26.74 28.34 46.95 36.47 160.4316 1

C.C. Top MG 35.06 29.46 27.87 30.80 40.16 163.3517 2

Flush Draw COW 26.97 25.94 27.85 38.21 44.44 163.4118 2

J.W. Hous S 28.39 30.79 33.51 34.74 40.73 168.1619 3

Lainie Mae L49 30.45 29.73 31.13 35.93 43.71 170.9520 1

Uncle Johny CTLB 30.00 42.67 34.40 33.43 35.10 175.6021 1

Southpaul D 22.69 39.02 34.41 31.35 49.16 176.6322 2

Dog Bite SL 26.79 31.21 33.14 36.83 49.12 177.0923 3

Johnny Rebel 49 33.95 33.81 35.27 36.72 42.90 182.6524 3

Fire Eater SL 29.66 39.46 37.90 35.11 41.48 183.6125 4

Snuffy John CC 27.85 38.30 38.65 35.58 50.63 191.0126 1

Rover SL 28.62 33.25 45.98 30.63 56.25 194.7327 5

Digger Mike WRA 28.18 43.01 37.51 42.18 48.72 199.6028 4

Crabby Hayes SL 34.89 37.81 44.06 42.55 46.25 205.5629 6

Mini Doc J 50.10 37.43 33.75 38.71 46.62 206.6130 1

Woody Tinker S 32.16 37.18 53.20 40.43 50.79 213.7631 4

Rapid Fire B 32.02 47.14 45.25 50.59 43.26 218.2632 1

Horse Pistol 49 36.68 29.46 46.58 54.72 53.08 220.5233 4

Ya Big Tree 49 33.64 35.71 52.73 46.52 54.91 223.5134 5

Michigan Slim COW 34.99 50.69 47.64 34.25 57.05 224.6235 3

Hundred X Kid OTL 37.45 36.94 53.94 60.44 44.89 233.6636 1

M.T. Hart OTL 32.77 39.09 48.66 55.18 60.10 235.8037 2

Potshot McGee COW 35.25 59.74 39.22 58.01 57.04 249.2638 4

Big A WRA 42.12 50.52 48.84 45.42 64.64 251.5439 5

Kaya BG 53.18 61.68 43.06 56.44 56.76 271.1240 1

Lightning Bill Carson BW 58.57 54.14 45.93 46.53 87.63 292.8041 1

Dusty Deputy D D 60.73 150.00 57.92 43.14 61.07 372.8642 3

Buffalo Bruce FCGF 67.69 82.66 82.46 71.36 86.05 390.2243 2

MoBetta LWRA 76.56 74.14 82.42 81.55 92.44 407.1144 1
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Category: 49'r

Nunica Kid 19.37 19.08 27.33 24.84 23.59 114.211 5

Card Shark Charlie 16.62 23.43 23.50 20.83 33.43 117.812 7

Johnny Rebel 33.95 33.81 35.27 36.72 42.90 182.653 24

Horse Pistol 36.68 29.46 46.58 54.72 53.08 220.524 33

Ya Big Tree 33.64 35.71 52.73 46.52 54.91 223.515 34

Category: Buckaroo

Rapid Fire 32.02 47.14 45.25 50.59 43.26 218.261 32

Category: Buckarette

Kaya 53.18 61.68 43.06 56.44 56.76 271.121 40

Category: B Western

Lightning Bill Carson 58.57 54.14 45.93 46.53 87.63 292.801 41

Category: Classic Cowboy

Snuffy John 27.85 38.30 38.65 35.58 50.63 191.011 26

Category: Cowboy

Short Term Emory 21.93 26.74 28.34 46.95 36.47 160.431 16

Flush Draw 26.97 25.94 27.85 38.21 44.44 163.412 18

Michigan Slim 34.99 50.69 47.64 34.25 57.05 224.623 35

Potshot McGee 35.25 59.74 39.22 58.01 57.04 249.264 38

Category: Duelist

Boss Outlaw 22.18 42.80 24.00 24.36 29.99 143.331 11

Southpaul 22.69 39.02 34.41 31.35 49.16 176.632 22

Dusty Deputy D 60.73 150.00 57.92 43.14 61.07 372.863 42

Category: Elder Statesman

Hoot Hamilton 21.33 24.92 31.06 23.85 41.53 142.691 10

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Wild Walt 26.30 28.83 28.59 33.73 42.81 160.261 15

Buffalo Bruce 67.69 82.66 82.46 71.36 86.05 390.222 43

Category: Junior Boys

Mini Doc 50.10 37.43 33.75 38.71 46.62 206.611 30

Category: Ladies 49'r

Lainie Mae 30.45 29.73 31.13 35.93 43.71 170.951 20

Category: Ladies Wrangler

MoBetta 76.56 74.14 82.42 81.55 92.44 407.111 44

Category: Outlaw

Hundred X Kid 37.45 36.94 53.94 60.44 44.89 233.661 36

M.T. Hart 32.77 39.09 48.66 55.18 60.10 235.802 37

Category: Senior

Slo Mo 17.68 21.15 21.38 31.11 30.74 122.061 8

Doc Noper 37.54 21.14 21.05 23.13 23.63 126.492 9
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J.W. Hous 28.39 30.79 33.51 34.74 40.73 168.163 19

Woody Tinker 32.16 37.18 53.20 40.43 50.79 213.764 31

Category: Senior Duelist

Drover Dan 28.46 23.36 30.24 33.78 31.94 147.781 12

Korupt Karl 23.95 27.01 29.30 32.88 35.51 148.652 13

Category: Silver Senior

Lightning Wayne 20.10 20.53 23.28 21.88 26.74 112.531 4

Badshot 24.50 33.40 30.95 31.94 33.80 154.592 14

Dog Bite 26.79 31.21 33.14 36.83 49.12 177.093 23

Fire Eater 29.66 39.46 37.90 35.11 41.48 183.614 25

Rover 28.62 33.25 45.98 30.63 56.25 194.735 27

Crabby Hayes 34.89 37.81 44.06 42.55 46.25 205.566 29

Category: Wrangler

Doc Molar 23.78 18.67 20.36 19.23 26.94 108.981 2

Straight Arrow Hombre 26.90 17.28 21.09 21.80 22.56 109.632 3

Ketchem Quick 22.90 22.80 24.82 21.90 24.96 117.383 6

Digger Mike 28.18 43.01 37.51 42.18 48.72 199.604 28

Big A 42.12 50.52 48.84 45.42 64.64 251.545 39

Category: Cattlebaron

Uncle Johny 30.00 42.67 34.40 33.43 35.10 175.601 21

Category: Master Gunfighter

Deuce Stevens 15.30 16.52 19.87 18.24 21.06 90.991 1

C.C. Top 35.06 29.46 27.87 30.80 40.16 163.352 17
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